Team, Open, Handicapped

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Pat Clemons 2
2 Imlay Repair 11 16
3 Tangles 3
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,012.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,012.00
Doubles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Knapp, Chad R / Gandara, Adan 21
2 Sogard, David L / Gandara, Adan 16
3 Knapp, Chad R / Johnson, Lane E 22
4 Nims, Christopher J/ Sogard, Jordan J 16
5 Lowe, Christopher L / Thomas, Jeff 9
6 Carriere, Teresa A / McPartland, Kelly J 18
7 Spear, Todd M / Brunscheon, John M 2
Total prizes awarded in this division: $887.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $887.00
Singles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Hodnefield, Dan W 17
2 Duncan, CurtisL 19
3 Knapp, Chad R 21
4 Dobson, Daton R 7
5 Johnson, Lane E 22
6 Cavan, Lom 11
7 Nolte, Mike W 3
8 Walkner, Scott M 4
9 Hodnefield, Isaac D 17
10 Schoep, Arden J 1
10 Nims, Christopher J 16
12 Burns, Abrielle G 4
13 Sogard, David L 16
13 Duncan, Donald L 19
13 Gandara, Adan 21

Score
2,571
2,555
2,507

Score
1,473
1,445
1,394
1,371
1,329
1,316
1,303

704
697
696
691
689
688
686
686
675
669
669
669

Prize
$425.00
$334.00
$253.00

Prize
$195.00
$160.00
$142.00
$124.00
$106.00

$89.00

$71.00

Prize
$128.00
$111.00

$94.00

$85.00
$68.00
$60.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$42.50
$42.50
$34.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

From
Huxley, |A
Jewell, A
Nevada, 1A

From
Ames, A
Jewell, A
Ames, |A
Jewell, 1A
Ames, A
Ames, A
Huxley, 1A

From

Jewell, A
Ames, |A
Ames, |A
Nevada, |A
Ames, |A
Story City, IA
Nevada, |1A
NEVADA, 1A
Jewell, A
Ames, |A
Jewell, 1A
NEVADA, 1A
Jewell, A
Ames, |A
Ames, |A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name
Sogard, David L
Hodnefield, Dan W
Spear, Todd M
Sogard, Jordan J
Nolte, Mike W
Ludwig, Teresa
Brunscheon, John M
Cavan, Lom

Black, Rachelle M
Walkner, Jessica L
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Spear, Todd M
2 Brunscheon, John M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles-Individual Scratch, Doubles-Individual Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Glick, R. Allen

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles-Individual Scratch, Singles-Individual Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

$851.00
$851.00
Entry Score Prize From
16 2,076 $43.00 Jewel, IA
17 2,048 $38.00 Jewdll, IA
2 2024 $33.00 Huxley, IA
16 2,005 $31.00 Jewell, IA
3 1961 $26.00 Nevada, IA
3 1,949 $23.00 Nevada, I1A
2 1,939 $20.00 Huxley, IA
11 1,930 $15.00 Story City, 1A
3 1915 $13.00 Nevada, I1A
4 1,907 $13.00 NEVADA, IA
$255.00
$255.00
Entry Score Prize From
2 1,982 $27.00 Huxley, IA
2 1891 $18.00 Huxley, IA
$45.00
$45.00
Entry Score Prize From
2 676 $31.50 Huxley, IA
$31.50
$31.50
Entry  Score Prize From
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Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Walkner, Scott M 4 685 $22.00 NEVADA, IA
2 Simmer, Jack A 4 651 $14.00 NEVADA, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $36.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36.00

Team-Individual Scratch, Team-Individual Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Spear, Todd M 2 733 $22.00 Huxley, IA
2 Leeper, Jared 2 634 $14.00 Huxley, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $36.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,153.50
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