Ames Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Pat Clemons	2	2,571	\$425.00	Huxley, IA
2	Imlay Repair II	16	2,555	\$334.00	Jewell, IA
3	Tangles	3	2,507	\$253.00	Nevada, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,012.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,012.00

Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Knapp, Chad R / Gandara, Adan	21	1,473	\$195.00	Ames, IA
2	Sogard, David L / Gandara, Adan	16	1,445	\$160.00	Jewell, IA
3	Knapp, Chad R / Johnson, Lane E	22	1,394	\$142.00	Ames, IA
4	Nims, Christopher J / Sogard, Jordan J	16	1,371	\$124.00	Jewell, IA
5	Lowe, Christopher L / Thomas, Jeff	9	1,329	\$106.00	Ames, IA
6	Carriere, Teresa A / McPartland, Kelly J	18	1,316	\$89.00	Ames, IA
7	Spear, Todd M / Brunscheon, John M	2	1,303	\$71.00	Huxley, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$887.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$887.00

Singles, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Hodnefield, Dan W	17	789	\$128.00	Jewell, IA
2	Duncan, Curtis L	19	764	\$111.00	Ames, IA
3	Knapp, Chad R	21	758	\$94.00	Ames, IA
4	Dobson, Dalton R	7	704	\$85.00	Nevada, IA
5	Johnson, Lane E	22	697	\$68.00	Ames, IA
6	Cavan, Lom	11	696	\$60.00	Story City, IA
7	Nolte, Mike W	3	691	\$51.00	Nevada, IA
8	Walkner, Scott M	4	689	\$51.00	NEVADA, IA
9	Hodnefield, Isaac D	17	688	\$51.00	Jewell, IA
10	Schoep, Arden J	1	686	\$42.50	Ames, IA
10	Nims, Christopher J	16	686	\$42.50	Jewell, IA
12	Burns, Abrielle G	4	675	\$34.00	NEVADA, IA
13	Sogard, David L	16	669	\$11.00	Jewell, IA
13	Duncan, Donald L	19	669	\$11.00	Ames, IA
13	Gandara, Adan	21	669	\$11.00	Ames, IA

Ames Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$851.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$851.00

All Events Handicap, Open, Handicapped

Pla	<u>ce</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
	1	Sogard, David L	16	2,076	\$43.00	Jewell, IA
	2	Hodnefield, Dan W	17	2,048	\$38.00	Jewell, IA
	3	Spear, Todd M	2	2,024	\$33.00	Huxley, IA
	4	Sogard, Jordan J	16	2,005	\$31.00	Jewell, IA
	5	Nolte, Mike W	3	1,961	\$26.00	Nevada, IA
	6	Ludwig, Teresa	3	1,949	\$23.00	Nevada, IA
	7	Brunscheon, John M	2	1,939	\$20.00	Huxley, IA
	8	Cavan, Lom	11	1,930	\$15.00	Story City, IA
	9	Black, Rachelle M	3	1,915	\$13.00	Nevada, IA
	10	Walkner, Jessica L	4	1,907	\$13.00	NEVADA, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$255.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$255.00

All Events Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Spear, Todd M	2	1,982	\$27.00	Huxley, IA
2	Brunscheon, John M	2	1,891	\$18.00	Huxley, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$45.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$45.00

Doubles-Individual Scratch, Doubles-Individual Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Glick, R. Allen	2	676	\$31.50	Huxley, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$31.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$31.50

Singles-Individual Scratch, Singles-Individual Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From

Ames Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Fall Ames Silversmithing Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

1	Walkner, Scott M	4	685	\$22.00	NEVADA, IA
2	Simmer, Jack A	4	651	\$14.00	NEVADA, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$36.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$36.00

Team-Individual Scratch, Team-Individual Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Spear, Todd M	2	733	\$22.00	Huxley, IA
2	Leeper, Jared	2	634	\$14.00	Huxley, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$36.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$36.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,153.50